7/11/2025
Sheriff's Office Firing Range Lead Remediation

CHANGE ORDER
Williamson County Sheriff's Office Firing Range Lead Remediation
CHANGE ORDER NO: 001 NTP Date:_ July 3, 2025
DATE OF ISSUANCE: July 11, 2025
Contractor: Environmental Logistics Company, LLC
Architect/ Engineer: N/A
EXPLANATION:

1. Different site conditions at the 200 Range. Found gravel, dirt compacted with lead and rubber, requiring
additional equipment and labor to separate materials.

CONTRACT CHANGE:
1. Requires specialized equipment to separate the gravel, dirt, lead and rubber to complete work.

A. Original Contract Amount s 43,500.00
B. Adjusted Contract Sum by previous Change Orders,____ .. . S 000
C. Contract Sum increased by this Change Order in the amountof $_.....10,800.00*
D. New Contract Sum including this Change Order wilbe . S 54.300.00
Percentage Increase of Total Change Orders over Original Contract Amount (D—;ﬂ * 100)

(Notto Exceed 25% per state law)._____ o 24.82 %
The Contract Time will be changedby 0. days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order.____._ ... ... .. ... August6,2025 .
RECOMMENDED BY:

Environmental Logistics Co, LLC AMM G/[bk@&{ﬁh
Contractor A@ﬁél(ré{‘gf@ath (Jul'll, 2025 15:33 CDT) Date
REVIEWED BY:
N/A
Architect/ Engineer Signature Date
ACCEPTED BY: A il
\ S / // / -
Jesus Angel Gomez Hise, PM N Mgbm/ Wisans July 11, 2025
County's Representative Signature / / } Date
J < =
/ e

Change Order Form Page 1 of 1

Formrev. 04/2025



